
NAME DAY OFF* TITLE PHONE NUMBER CELL E-MAIL

Brewer, Matthew FRIDAY Bldg. Inspection Manager 702-455-8369 702-249-4103 Matthew@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Bichsel, Laurie FRIDAY Administrative Secretary 702-455-8185 Laurie.bichsel@clarkcountynv.gov
Petronsky, Lori FRIDAY Building Permit Specialist II 702-455-0555 Lorip@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Gallegos, Loretta FRIDAY Building Permit Specialist II 702-455-8306 Loretta.gallegos@clarkcountynv.gov
Leaver, Tatum FRIDAY  PTH Management Assistant 702-455-8040 Tatum.Leaver@clarkcountynv.gov
Green Group Desk 702-455-8040 Greencst@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Johnson, Brian MONDAY Bldg. Inspection Supervisor 702-455-1435 702-423-2093 Brian.Johnson@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Boucher, Daniel                 MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4181 Daniel.Boucher@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Bill, Brian                         MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4115 Bbill@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Cave, Robert MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3594 Robert.cave@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Condon, Bill - Laughlin               FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-265-7972 Condonw@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Crofford, Steven FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-7381 Steven.Crofford@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Cucinella, Steven FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-7386 Steven.Cucinella@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Downey, Leo                            FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4194 Ldowney@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Gordon, Greg - Laughlin                    MONDAY Building Inspector 702-218-9773 Gregory.Gordon@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hanson, Phillip (Chuck)                       FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4113 Phanson@ClarkCountyNV.gov
McGough, Thomas MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4942 Thomas.McGough@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Bullock, Chris                                MONDAY Bldg. Inspection Supervisor 702-455-1382 702-249-4107 Bullockc@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Eldridge, Robert (Aaron) FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4144 Robert.Eldridge@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Jamieson, Dan                                FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4120 DDJ@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Metz, Michael                  FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3949 Michael.Metz@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Parker, Randy MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3393 Randy.parker@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Petty, Doug FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-7384 Doug.Petty@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Weidman, Glenn            MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4121 Glenn.Weidman@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Winans, Dale                                MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-2115 Dale.Winans@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Kotsiomytis, John MONDAY Bldg. Inspection Supervisor 702-455-0810 702-906-9544 John.Kotsiomytis@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hedges, James MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3946 James.Hedges@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Lewis, Travis FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-5681 Travis.Lewis@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Mills, Thomas  FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-7124 Thomas.Mills@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Sidebottom, Robert              MONDAY Building Inspector 702-906-9585 Robert.Sidebottom@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Tusko, Jared FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-715-6759 Jared.Tusko@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Urbank, Randy                                    FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-7385 Urbank@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Chavez, Ralph                                FRIDAY Bldg. Inspection Supervisor 702-455-7732 702-249-5687 Ralph.chavez@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Alverson, Todd MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-2448 Todd.Alverson@clarkcountynv.gov
Fernelius, Tracy                      MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4123 TLF@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Foster, John                          FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3755 JRF@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Franklin, Tommie        FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-8480 Franklin@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Godinez, Juan MONDAY Building Inspector 725-246-3186 Juan.Godinez@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hamilton, Earl                        FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4156 Earl.Hamilton@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hixson, Jordyn                          MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4169 Jordyn.Hixson@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Reese, Kirk FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-305-1073 Kirk.Reese@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Silhacek, Jeffrey MONDAY Building Inspector 702-672-0490 Jeffrey.Silhacek@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Larson, Tim WEDNESDAY Inspector 702-505-2408 tsl@ClarkCountyNV.gov

Williams, Elbert FRIDAY Bldg. Inspection Supervisor 702-455-0558 702-277-3101 Elbert.Williams2@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Carrozza, Zakary MONDAY Building Inspector 702-755-6852 Zakary.Carrozza@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Daniels, Shavon FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4196 Shavon.Daniels@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Fox, Bruce - Overton                  MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-3378 Fox@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Green, Alvin                 MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4133 Alvin.Green@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Hedges, Ralph        MONDAY Building Inspector 702-249-4118 Ralph.Hedges@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Robinson, Tim FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-906-9778 TRobinson@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Snyder, Micheal SAT/SUN Inspector 916-790-0240 Micheal.Snyder@bureauveritas.com

Gharibian, Zach FRIDAY Manager 702-455-8380 702-249-7382 ZMG@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Lizak, Jami FRIDAY Building Permit Specialist II 702-455-5619 Jami@clarkcountynv.gov
Gravley, Kevin                                 FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-455-8360 702-249-4130 Kevin.Gravley@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Haro, Michael FRIDAY Building Inspector Michael.Haro@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Nelson, Jason                    FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-455-8084 702-249-3397 JJN@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Wolff, Tom FRIDAY Building Inspector 702-455-8005 702-249-4388 TRW@ClarkCountyNV.gov
Revised 4/3/24

COMMERCIAL - ADMINISTRATIVE CODE ENFORCEMENT (ACET) dsaceteam@clarkcountynv.gov (702) 455-8048

* The employee days off listed below do not reflect days off, sick days, or holidays

MANAGER

AREA 1 - Southern Highlands, Mountians Edge, Rhodes Ranch, Sandy Valley, Jean, Primm, Searchlight, Laughlin 

AREA 2 - McCarran Airport, Tropicana, MGM, Bally's, Paris

AREA 3 - Las Vegas Stadium, Bellagio, City Center, Mandalay Bay

AREA 4 - Caesars, Fashion Show, Resort World, Mt. Charlston, Indian Springs, Cold Creek

AREA 5 - Las Vegas Speedway, LV Convention Center, Coyote Springs, Overton, Moapa

BUILDING FIELD INSPECTIONS/ACET CONTACT LIST     
(702) 455-8040 Field Services or (702) 455-8061 Field Inspections

Inspschedule@clarkcountynv.gov or Developing@ClarkCountyNV.gov
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